MEADOW CARS

Kia Picanto 1.0 1 5dr | 2013
FSH

just arrived

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 4 speed front ventilation
fan, 12V socket, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split/folding 2nd row of
seats, ABS/EBD, Adaptive brake lights, Alarm/immobiliser/remote
central locking, Assist grips, Automatic unlocking of doors in
case of impact, Black grille with silver outline, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Cloth upholstery, Coat hooks, Cupholders in centre console,
Day/night rear view mirror, Daytime running lights, Digital clock,
Driver seat height adjust, Dual front airbags, Electric front
windows, Emergency stop signalling system, ESC + BAS + VSM
+ HAC, External temperature gauge, Front door map pockets,
Front map light, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Full
wheel covers, Glovebox, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear
window, Height adjustable front seat head restraints, Height
adjustable rear seat head restraints (x2), Instant mobility
system, Isofix child seat attachment, Load area light, Parcel
shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, RDS radio CD
with MP3 player, Rear wash/wipe, Seatbelt warning, Side and
Curtain airbags, Silver fascia trim, Slide/reclining front seats,
Speed sensitive auto door locking, Sunvisors with vanity mirrors,
Sunvisor with ticket holder, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Tinted
glass, Trip computer, Variable front intermittent wipers

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1 Minorca Drive Carrickfergus, Carrickfergus, BT38 8WP
stephen: 02893 355255

£3,295

87040

Petrol

Manual

White

998

99

A (£20 p/a)

Hatchback

3A

GRZ6979
3595mm
1595mm
1480mm
5
200L
1340KG
420KG
52.3MPG
78.5MPG
67.3MPG
35L
5 SPEED
95MPH
68.4BHP



