stephen: 02893 355255

Kia Picanto 1.0 1 5dr | 2013 FSH







just arrived

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 4 speed front ventilation fan, 12V socket, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split/folding 2nd row of seats, ABS/EBD, Adaptive brake lights, Alarm/immobiliser/remote central locking, Assist grips, Automatic unlocking of doors in case of impact, Black grille with silver outline, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Cloth upholstery, Coat hooks, Cupholders in centre console, Day/night rear view mirror, Daytime running lights, Digital clock, Driver seat height adjust, Dual front airbags, Electric front windows, Emergency stop signalling system, ESC + BAS + VSM + HAC, External temperature gauge, Front door map pockets, Front map light, Front seatbelt pretensioners + load limiters, Full wheel covers, Glovebox, Headlamp levelling, Heated rear window, Height adjustable front seat head restraints, Height adjustable rear seat head restraints (x2), Instant mobility system, Isofix child seat attachment, Load area light, Parcel shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, RDS radio CD with MP3 player, Rear wash/wipe, Seatbelt warning, Side and Curtain airbags, Silver fascia trim, Slide/reclining front seats, Speed sensitive auto door locking, Sunvisors with vanity mirrors, Sunvisor with ticket holder, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Tinted glass, Trip computer, Variable front intermittent wipers

£3,295

Miles:	87040
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	99
Tax Band:	A (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	3A
Reg:	GRZ6979

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3595mm
Width:	1595mm
Height:	1480mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	200L
Gross Weight:	1340KG
Max. Loading Weight:	420KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	95MPH
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP